Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

13,64

13,25
12,74
11,7
10,39
9,51
8,96
9,29
8,97
9,13
8,41

8,08
8,19
7,46

7,13
7,06
7,26

7,24
6,9
6,79
6,66
6,56
6,63
4,4496
4,6619
3,2962
3,4329
4,0561
4,2983

Vételi hozam %
14,84

14,45
13,94

12,9
11,59
10,71
10,16
10,49
10,17
10,33

9,61

9,28
9,39
8,66

8,33
8,26
8,46

8,44
8,1
7,99
7,86
7,76
7,83
6,3909
6,3799
4,9309
5,0805
5,6048
5,8977

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
96,5551
100,8
97,5095
90,7943
88,7032
91,3014
81,8879
81,7315
81,003
79,7799
101,0136
80,7142
99,7
94,3035
85,7742
74,4226
99
77,2823
76,4511
83,1731

82,3463
67,4471
65,4706
65,3747
63,1267
66,9342
100,603
100,5578
95,362
93,715
103,1506
76,1714

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %

96,0516
99,4
97,2732
89,7728
87,3916
89,3432
79,7138
78,7193
78,524
77,0517
97,6954
77,0954
98,3
89,5609
81,7152
69,912
97,6
71,8965
70,4763
76,4019

75,8538
61,2112
58,8617

57,415
54,7484
57,0402
99,7026
99,2027
91,8753
89,5517

97,938
68,1407

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
99,6619
102,425
98,6684
93,5888

90,21
96,4548
82,4002
82,9445
81,1669
80,9265

104,5013
82,4978
101,51
98,409
86,6349
74,4718
99,4483
79,6165
78,4278
85,6327

82,4078
67,7053
67,5911
67,1583
63,43
67,3058
100,7468
101,5432
96,1223
93,8195
105,7807
76,4385

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,1584 2023.11.24
101,025 2023.07.26
98,4321 2023.08.23
92,5673 2024.06.26
88,8984 2024.10.24
94,4966 2025.06.24
80,2261 2025.11.26
79,9323 2026.12.22
78,6879 2026.04.22
78,1983 2026.08.26

101,1831 2026.10.21

78,879 2027.10.27
100,11 2027.04.22
93,6664 2028.10.22
82,5759 2028.03.23
69,9612 2029.05.23
98,0483 2029.08.22
74,2307 2030.08.21
72,453 2031.10.22
78,8615 2032.11.24
2032.08.25

75,9153 2032.05.27
61,4694 2033.04.20
60,9822 2034.06.22
59,1986 2038.10.27
55,0517 2041.04.25
57,4118 2051.04.28
99,8464 2023.11.22

100,1881 2024.03.25
92,6356 2025.10.22
89,6562 2026.04.28

100,5681 2027.02.22
68,4078 2030.11.18

2023.06.01.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



